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FLEX-R

SALES TERRITORY MAP

Ireland
National Sales Manager
Barry Shorrock
07384 465 962
barry.shorrock@flex-r.co.uk

Technical Support - Ireland
Tim Bowers
07827 440 291
tim.bowers@flex-r.co.uk

National Team

South West
Area Sales Manager
Nathan Browning
07557 409 575
nathan.browning@flex-r.co.uk

Business Development Manager
Tim Owen
07833 463 478
tim.owen@flex-r.co.uk

Technical Support
Graham Matthews
07586 872 142
graham.matthews@flex-r.co.uk

North & Scotland
Area Sales Manager
Steve Clowes
07500 040 856
steve.clowes@flex-r.co.uk

Business Development Manager
Joe Ellis
07557 375 149
joe.ellis@flex-r.co.uk

Technical Support
Graham Glew
07741 850 992
graham.glew@flex-r.co.uk

South East
Senior Area Sales Manager
Gary Snaith
07824 393 044
gary.snaith@flex-r.co.uk

National Specification Manager
Michael Iddenden-Smith
07384 465 965
michael.smith@flex-r.co.uk

Business Development Manager
Emma Butterworth
07990 041 236
emma.butterworth@flex-r.co.uk

Technical Support
Vacancy
TBC
TBC

Sales Director
Danny Cole
07787 297 685
danny.cole@flex-r.co.uk

Technical Director
Ben Midwinter
07500 338 012
ben.midwinter@flex-r.co.uk

National Sales Manager Merchants
Barry Shorrock
07384 465 962
barry.shorrock@flex-r.co.uk

National Specification Manager
Michael Iddenden-Smith
07384 465 965
michael.smith@flex-r.co.uk

Installation & Training Manager
Tim Bowers
07827 440 291
tim.bowers@flex-r.co.uk 

Technical Sales Manager
Neil Baldwin
07799 390 309
neil.baldwin@flex-r.co.uk
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